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szAUNSAN®Y : USqueyes szuulni
A - anzanlnanssuAang daliaanazuginaaid
WANgns : pRannnenssuAansMgn
a =2 v ' a ®
1 geRmdneviald wdeefnsnga : 30
1.1 nguinsensBeuinaandin weefinsga : 0
111 mmuarnsdedns whefnsga: 4
SRR 518199
0041001 Preparatory English
o ] a %
MENBINOEHNDLATENAIUNTDN
0041002 Communicative English
[ % ] =)
MENDINOENANITARANT
11.2  Anenmansuazmatulatl wibainsge ;2
FUEIT 5181991
0041022 Digital Literacy and Life for Transformation
o aa aa o ] =
NneelazTInRAnaian1faauulag
1.2 nANANWIIRALAYAIIRAEN WieiAsge 1 4
SRR 5181991
0042001 Global Health and Disease Prevention
szannslan 15lsa
0042002 Health Awareness
o v
ATTUUNILTBIGUNIN
0042003 Holistic Health Promotion
NIFAUALAZNNIATINATNA TN INULLIIATIN
0042004 Health Care for Different Age Groups
NTAUAG TN INULARLTITE
0042005 Food and Exercise for Health and Beauty
BIMNTUAZNNIADNMNAINILNDG N TNHAZ AN
0042006 Consumption of Pharmaceutical and Health Products
AQNALT AL LATNARNTUTIIN N
0042007 Inter-professional Learning for Community Health

NNIEUUIINAVRTTNNOGTN NN

0042008 Life Skills
ANEIIm
0042009 Personality for Socialization

LARNNINEND A NANTUT TR

0042010 Disaster Survivor

“uaanm

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

“UEN/

2 (2-0-4)

“ulEnm

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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1.2 NENAMNWITRLAYAILIAREN WieiAsge . 4
ARERL AT

0042011 Environmental - Friendly Lifestyle
acdaa o a ] [
mTIpndulpiuAInaaN

0042012 Home Arrangements for Life Quality Enhancement

o A 1 o I a 1% aa
NI17AANALBVALLNBLATHATINAUNTNTIR

0042013 Cannabis Science
Ay
0042014 Pets and Life
o o @ o aa
ARILALINALTIR

1.3 NENWIANITUUAZNNIATNAIIA Wdennsgn : 4
131 Ardedy wdoefindiga: 2

FUEIT 5181991
0043001 Design Thinking

NN9AALTIADN LI

132 371uden weeiasgn: 2

SRR 518997
0043002 Creativity and Innovation Management

NNTAANITANANGFIIATTABAZUIANTTN

0043003 Smart Investment
mmmu@fjwmaﬁmm
0043004 Young Entrepreneurs

gusenaunisiuiend
0043005 Social Entrepreneurship

E;ﬂﬁ‘%ﬂﬂﬂﬂqﬁ‘%’]dﬁdﬂﬂ

0043006 Online Business
gsnanaulail
0043007 Essence of Pitching

WAUNITUNLAUBREN9R TN

0043008 Personal Finance
NTRUAIUY AR
0043009 Smart Living

N19ANNTINDADIEIL
0043010 Food and Agricultural Innovation
UTANTININEATULAZAINNT

1.4 nguwalleaduudy whefnsgn: 4

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“UEN/

2 (2-0-4)

LTRT

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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1.4 naunalleadnuds wieinsign: 4
SUAITN 5181991
0044001 University’s Mission and Community

WUSNANUINENARLITUYNTY

0044002 Leadership for Change
ganisulaeuuilas
0044003 Citizenship for Well-Being

waaieANegRNgY
0044004 Laws and Everyday Rights
nouNnauaznIT I Ens uanLsvand
0044005 Laws for Employees
ﬂgﬁmﬂuma‘ﬂizﬂm@ﬁw
0044006 The King's Philosophy and Sustainable Development
ANARSTNIZ I TLINNIWIUNTIETSE 1

0044007 Religion and Reasoning for Living

AdULA NS I MRRAINENIANSTRR

0044008 Life and Peace
auardung

0044009 Meditation for Life Development
ANBINAWAUNTIR

0044010 Environmental Volunteers
ARANANRILIAADN

0044012 Youngster with good heart
Jelalagzann

o

1.5 nguandsAN wiieinsgn : 4

FUAITN 5181991
0045001 Art Appreciation
Aadenudin
0045002 Music and Isan Performing Arts

AUFTWAZAAULNTUAAIDANL
0045003 Wisdom for Quality of Life

a ] aa
R NeAMAINTIR

0045004 Introduction to ASEAN
Fananideu
0045005 Humans and Social and Cultural Diversity

NREETLANNNAINUAI LN EIAN LA TR UEITH

LR

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

LR

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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1.5 nguandsAN wiiefinsgn : 4

0045006

0045007

0045008

0045009

0045010

0045011

0045012

0045013

0045014

Plural Culture of Mekong Region
NI UETTNENTIN T
Globalized Isan
a o
aanuiulan
Cultural Management: Cultural Commoditization
NTUIMNIAANITTALEITN: N1TULdmusTIaLTuAWAN
Cultural Tourism
nnavieaaadeTmussT
Food and Beverages from Local Wisdom
G ) a =3 £

fmwml,@xl,mmmu@’mquﬂryfy’lwumu
Wisdom and Innovative Isan Textile

a o [ a
gmﬂmm;mmemmm‘iumwﬂﬂmu
Siam Amulets: Identification and Conservation
WITLATOIAENN NNTAATITITUATOUIN
Eastern Beliefs for Living
ARAYINITERZFUaRNAMTUNT9RY N At
Management of Local Landscape

NIUTUNIAANIIYNYIPLITIRS U

1.6 RONEUUNNANAINNGNT 1-5 wilefinsgn : 8

SURAILN

0041003

0041004

0041005

0041006

0041007

0041008

0041009

0041010

$18371
English for Humanities and Social Sciences
MESINgHRBANIHNERNZA N R AERTuAAIANANERT
English for Science and Technology
MEAINNENeANIIRN BN EEWINE AR TnATulag
English for Health Science
MEAINGHNEANNUNELBN A UINENANERTATN N
English for Career Preparation
MdangEiNenissreNAunieslunslsznauenTn
English for Global Media and Entertainment
MEBINnEEMFLAUATANNTIUTAING
English for Social Media Content Creators
medangrdmidaiuansfiflededans
English for Online Entrepreneurs
mdanqudmiugisznaunisesulail

English for World Travelers

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

2 (1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)
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1.6 WBNFUWRNANAINNGNT 1-5 wiefimnsgn: 8

0041011

0041012

0041013

0041014

0041015

0041016

0041017

0041018

0041019

0041020

0041021

0041023

0041024

0041025

0041026

0041027

0041028

nedengedmiuinunieseulan
English for Academic Presentation
MEgINg e RANeIEITINNg

Integrated Thai for Career Preparation

= = o =
ﬂ’WH’]VLVl?;IUNﬁ‘m’m’WiL’W@ﬂ’]ﬁ‘LL‘li‘?;lllﬂrJWNWi‘@Niuﬂ’]iﬂi‘zﬂﬂUﬂ’ﬂlW

Applied Thai for Happiness and Creativity

i nelsegndifiapnuguuazanufnainegsss

Chinese for Communication
a =
mmwm@mﬁ@ms
Korean for Communication
a A
ﬂ’]HWLﬂ’]WZ\]LW'ﬂﬂ’]ﬁ‘%@@’]?
Japanese for Communication
= = =
MY uiNensaadns
Vietnamese for Communication
= = &
NIEUAAUNNEINDNITADENT
Khmer for Communication
=1 =
ANBANINDNTARRANT
Myanmar for Communication
1 ] =
NIBINHUNDNITARANT
Laos for Communication
=
mmmqm@miﬁ@ma
French for Communication
a = =
NNEHFLAGINEN9E4ANT
Digital Citizens
A aa o
NALNDIAANA
Digital Office Software Application
Tsunsudszynidmiuginaumana
Logical Thinking Based Problem Solving
naAauftymLLLRTInANand e es
Basic Data Analytics and Presentation
mﬁLm’]zﬁummiﬁwLmu@%’mﬂmﬁmﬁu
Content and Digital Media
ARLNUALATARAANA
Modern Science and Innovations for Life

AnenFanfaeluinazui NN Ne T

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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1.6 WBNFUWRNANAINNGNT 1-5 wiefimnsgn: 8

0041029

0042001

0042002

0042003

0042004

0042005

0042006

0042007

0042008

0042009

0042010

0042011

0042012

0042013

0042014

0043002

0043003

0043004

Everyday Engineering
Aranssnludindszandu
Global Health and Disease Prevention
szanslan 15lsa
Health Awareness
o v

mwuﬂgwm@ﬁumw
Holistic Health Promotion
ﬂ’]‘i‘@LL@LL@xﬂ’ﬁ’N%’NL@?‘N@‘mﬂ’]WLLUUﬂ\‘iﬁTQN
Health Care for Different Age Groups
NTAUAGTNINUARLTITE
Food and Exercise for Health and Beauty
’ﬂ’m%‘LLﬂzﬂW?’ﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁx‘m’mLﬁﬂ@ﬂ‘ﬂﬂﬁ‘WLL@Zﬂ’ﬂN\‘i’m
Consumption of Pharmaceutical and Health Products
AQNALT AL LATNARNTUTI LN
Inter-professional Learning for Community Health

= 1 a = =
ﬂ’]iLﬁ‘ﬂui"JﬂJ@W}"ﬁ’PﬁWLW@@;‘IIJ’]’]W‘],]SJ‘]M
Life Skills
o aa
NNBETIB
Personality for Socialization

a = o o %

YARNNINENE AN AN U IudsAd
Disaster Survivor
ARBRRIRETING
Environmental - Friendly Lifestyle
adaa A a o 2
InTIpNIURRILRIAREN
Home Arrangements for Life Quality Enhancement

o ] o = a % aa
ﬂ’ﬁ@ﬁm@%@’]ﬁﬂLW’ﬂL@i‘N@?N@Mﬂ’WW"ﬁW
Cannabis Science
Aeynanen
Pets and Life
o & A o aa
ARVLALNNLTIB
Creativity and Innovation Management
NIAANITANINANATNATIAUAZUIRANIIN
Smart Investment
mmmu@ﬂ'wnﬁﬁy@mm

Young Entrepreneurs

2(1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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1.6 WBNFUWRNANAINNGNT 1-5 wiefimnsgn: 8

0043005

0043006

0043007

0043008

0043009

0043010

0044001

0044002

0044003

0044004

0044005

0044006

0044007

0044008

0044009

0044010

0044012

gusenaunisiuiend

Social Entrepreneurship
gseneuniamiedany

Online Business

gInaaaulail

Essence of Pitching
ununNaueatingmsLin
Personal Finance

NTRUAIUY AR

Smart Living

NN9NNTIRBaRTYL

Food and Agricultural Innovation
UIANITNINHATUALAINNT
University's Mission and Community
WUSNANMANENAEI LTI
Leadership for Change
gnisulasuuilas

Citizenship for Well-Being
waadNeA N AN

Laws and Everyday Rights
nOuNNELarnIT ENs WTInyUsrandu
Laws for Employees
ngumﬂumiﬂi:ﬂ@um%‘w

The King's Philosophy and Sustainable Development
ANARSNIZ NI TLINNIW A UNTISTaE
Religion and Reasoning for Living
ANALUA NS I MBHALINENIANINTIR
Life and Peace

Tpuardunge

Meditation for Life Development
ANBINAWIUNTIR

Environmental Volunteers
ARANANAUIAADN

Youngster with good heart

Jelalagzan

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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1.6 WBNFUWRNANAINNGNT 1-5 wiefimnsgn: 8

0045001

0045002

0045003

0045004

0045005

0045006

0045007

0045008

0045009

0045010

0045011

0045012

0045013

0045014

Art Appreciation
AalziuTin
Music and Isan Performing Arts
a a
AURTUAZAALENNTLAAIRANY
Wisdom for Quality of Life
a = aNa
Ry LNe ALNINT IR
Introduction to ASEAN
Yo =
7ANDILTEIL
Humans and Social and Cultural Diversity
NYEEITLANNYAINNANENNAIANUATTAUTITH
Plural Culture of Mekong Region
NI UETTNgNTIN T
Globalized Isan
a o
aanuiulan
Cultural Management: Cultural Commoditization
NTUIMNIAANITIRAUEITN: N1TUL U TILTUAWAY
Cultural Tourism
nnaviea i@ TmussT
Food and Beverages from Local Wisdom
= ) a =3 £
mwml,@xl,mmmu@’mnﬂuﬂryty’mumu
Wisdom and Innovative Isan Textile
piTayauuarudnns s nananuy
Siam Amulets: Identification and Conservation
WITLATOIAENN NNTAATITITUATOUIN
Eastern Beliefs for Living
ARAYINITERZFUaRNAMTUNT9RY N At
Management of Local Landscape

o

NIUTUNIIANIYNYIPLITIRS U

2 wHamATIeNIE  meinsge ;124

2.1 ngERTIaNIman wiaefinsge @ 51

SURAILN

1106104

1106105

518199
Principles of Architectural Design
nannIsaantuuan1neangsd
Architectural Design 1

nN9aanuUUANTRLNTIN 1

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

nuEn/

2 (2-0-4)

4 (1-6-5)
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2.1 NGUITIANIMAN WdeenARgR : 51

1106208 Architectural Design 2
nsaantuuanfTnengsN 2

1106211 Landscape Architecture Design 1

nneenuuLnRaaNTReNsIN 1

1106212 Plant Materials
Yan NI I
1106315 Landscape Architecture Design 2

nMeenLuLNa0NTneNssn 2

1106316 Plants Materials and Design
FARNTNIIIATNIDBN LI

1106321 Landscape Architecture Design 3
nseanuuuNanntnanIs 3

1106426 Landscape Architecture Design 4
nreenuuLnRNanNTnensIn 4

1106427 Public space Design and Planning
NITINLLNL LL@&@@HLLUUW‘LA%@’]?]?M?J

1106431 Landscape Architecture Design 5
nMseenuULANanNTRENITN 5

1106535 Research for Landscape Architecture Thesis
nsRdeieanetnusniannTnensswy

1106537 Thesis in Landscape Architecture

AeninuingRannnensss

22 nguATIiugIu wisefinsga ;19

FUEITN 5181991
1106101 Fundamentals Design
H@ﬂmmm@mmu
1106102 Architectural Drawing

m@ﬁﬁuuummﬂmmmm
1106209 History and Theory of Landscape Architecture

s ¢ a a
UsedRmanfuaznge)nianidnanssy

1106317 Landscape Ecology
HAIneng el
1106322 Cultural Landscape

o oo

NRATUETIN

1106428 Principles of Urban and Regional Planning

4 (1-6-5)

4 (1-6-5)

3(2-2-5)

4 (1-6-5)

3(2-2-5)

4 (1-6-5)

4 (1-6-5)

3(3-0-6)

4 (1-6-5)

3 (3-0-6)

9 (0-18-9)

“uuEnm

3 (1-4-4)

3 (1-4-4)

2 (2-0-4)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

2 (2-0-4)
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22 nguATIiugIu wisefindga: 19

1106432

Mﬁﬂﬂ'ﬁm’mLLNuﬂ’mLL@:ﬁLﬁ@\‘i
Environmental Management

NNT9ANITAILINADN

2.3 ngudnunatulad wieelinsge : 28

SURAIL

1106107

1106209

1106213

1106214

1106318

1106319

1106323

1106324

1106429

5181991
Materials and Construction 1
Januazasnisnaaing 1
Materials and Construction 2
Japuaydsnisnaaing 2
Construction Technology for Construction Technology for Landscape Architecture 1
walulaginnsnea¥aieanugiannilnanssu 1
Computer for Design and Drawing
WﬂﬁJﬁ'JL[?’l@ﬁﬁ@ﬂ’ﬁ‘@@ﬂLLUULLZ\]ZL%EI‘LALLUU
Construction Technology for Landscape Architecture 2
walulaginsnes¥aitanugianiinanssu 2
Computer for Landscape Architecture
PANAARFA T RAnTReNgTN
Construction Technology for Landscape Architecture 3
walulatinnsnesfiiesugiannenss 3
Geographic Information Systems
TULNATAUNA

Construction Technology for Landscape Architecture 4

walulatinnsnea¥uiesugianiinanssu 4

2.4 NguITIATILAYUANTT Maennsgn : 26

SURAILN

1106103

1106106

1106320

1106325

1106430

51899
Landscape Architecture Presentation Technics
wallansuaue lwanugiandnansss
History of Art
UszdRmansAail
Surveying in Landscape Architecture
nsdsaaluwnugianitnanssuy
Urban Landscape Design
nsaenuuUNRiFAiias

Professional Practice

nsEnUfmITTn

3(3-0-6)

“uaenm

3 (1-4-4)

4 (1-6-5)

3 (1-4-4)

3(2-2-5)

3 (1-4-4)

3(2-2-5)

3 (1-4-4)

3 (2-2-5)

3 (1-4-4)

LR

3 (1-4-4)

2 (2-0-4)

3(2-2-5)

3 (1-4-4)

3(3-0-6)
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2.4 NEUITIATILAYUANTY MennsgR : 26

1106433 Land Development 3 (2-2-5)
NNINRUNT AL
1106434 Landscape Project Management 3 (3-0-6)

o

n139AN3 AU YA

1106536 Professional Practicum in Landscape Architecture 6 (0-0-0)
nsenUfmmnangiannanssy

3 wwaedTReNET wiiefnsngn . 6

FRAITN 51899 WUIANA

1106001 Natural Systems and Landscape Architecture 2 (2-0-4)
STULATINTANL)HAD1TMeNTTN

1106002 Fundamental Landscape 2 (2-0-4)
nRTiAINugY

1106003 Concept and Theory Application for Landscape Architectural Design and Planning 2(2-0-2)
nstszgnsldunnfnuasngeddmiuniseanuuua e Rannaensss

1106004 Public Space and Recreation Design area for Esan Cultural 2 (2-0-2)

AUNANEITULBAZNNTDDNLLLNLATUN U NN 7D BN UTTTHD AN
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